Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (73 Schools)

Rank

30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

School
Big Apple Academy
PS 334 - Anderson School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Weber Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
Ardsley Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
Jericho MS
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Johanna Perrin MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Iroquois Middle School
Park East Day School
Rye Country Day School
Grace Church School
Martha Brown Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Van Antwerp MS
Lansing Middle School
Port Jefferson MS
Long Beach MS
Willets Rd School
Suffern Middle School
The Edward Byrne School, MS 101
Sweet Home Middle School
SAR Academy
Avenues: The World School
Ballston Spa MS
Special Music School

Top 45 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
John G
EllaJ
Patrick Z
James L
Yuhao P
Connor D
Pranav N
Joseph O
Ilan P
Allen V
Dax B
Thomas B
Solomon G
EricH
Justin L
Jonathan L
David O
Mark P
Nikita S
Eugene Y
Adam 'Y
Matanel G
Joseph J
Arnav K
Azamat K
Josiah M
Caitlin O
Gavin R
Zarni W
Nikita A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Brooklyn

New York

Forest Hills

Port Washington

Brooklyn

Ardsley

Little Neck

New York

New York

Jericho

Long Island City

Fairport

Bayside

Niskayuna

New York

Rye

New York

Fairport

Brooklyn

Niskayuna

Lansing

Port Jefferson

Long Beach

Roslyn Heights

Suffern

Bronx

Amberst

Riverdale

New York

Ballston Spa

New York

School Town

Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Jericho MS Jericho
Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Rye Country Day School Rye
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
Park East Day School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Grace Church School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
Weber Middle School Port Washington
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Weber Middle School Port Washington
Park East Day School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Speyer Legacy School New York
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
HAFTR Lawrence
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn

Team Score
153
151
148
146
144
143
141
140
140
137
136
134
133
132
131
126
125
125
125
123
122
121
119
115
114
114
113
112
111
110
110

Score
35
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29





