Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (73 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	153
*2	PS 334 - Anderson School	New York	151
3	Russell Sage JHS 190	Forest Hills	148
4	Weber Middle School	Port Washington	146
5	Mark Twain IS 239	Brooklyn	144
6	Ardsley Middle School	Ardsley	143
7	Louis Pasteur MS 67	Little Neck	141
8	NYC Lab School	New York	140
8	Speyer Legacy School	New York	140
10	Jericho MS	Jericho	137
11	PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School	Long Island City	136
12	Johanna Perrin MS	Fairport	134
13	Marie Curie-MS 158Q	Bayside	133
14	Iroquois Middle School	Niskayuna	132
15	Park East Day School	New York	131
16	Rye Country Day School	Rye	126
17	Grace Church School	New York	125
17	Martha Brown Middle School	Fairport	125
17	Yeshivah of Flatbush	Brooklyn	125
20	Van Antwerp MS	Niskayuna	123
21	Lansing Middle School	Lansing	122
22	Port Jefferson MS	Port Jefferson	121
23	Long Beach MS	Long Beach	119
24	Willets Rd School	Roslyn Heights	115
25	Suffern Middle School	Suffern	114
25	The Edward Byrne School, MS 101	Bronx	114
27	Sweet Home Middle School	Amherst	113
28	SAR Academy	Riverdale	112
29	Avenues: The World School	New York	111
30	Ballston Spa MS	Ballston Spa	110
30	Special Music School	New York	110

Top 45 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	John G	Marie Curie-MS 158Q	Bayside	35
*1	Ella J	PS 334 - Anderson School	New York	35
*1	Patrick Z	Jericho MS	Jericho	35
4	James L	Iroquois Middle School	Niskayuna	33
4	Yuhao P	PS 334 - Anderson School	New York	33
6	Connor D	Rye Country Day School	Rye	32
6	Pranav N	PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School	Long Island City	32
6	Joseph O	PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School	Long Island City	32
6	Ilan P	Park East Day School	New York	32
6	Allen V	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	32
11	Dax B	Grace Church School	New York	31
11	Thomas B	Speyer Legacy School	New York	31
11	Solomon G	Weber Middle School	Port Washington	31
11	Eric H	Russell Sage JHS 190	Forest Hills	31
11	Justin L	Weber Middle School	Port Washington	31
11	Jonathan L	Park East Day School	New York	31
11	David O	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	31
11	Mark P	Marie Curie-MS 158Q	Bayside	31
11	Nikita S	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	31
11	Eugene Y	Speyer Legacy School	New York	31
11	Adam Y	Louis Pasteur MS 67	Little Neck	31
22	Matanel G	HAFTR	Lawrence	30
22	Joseph J	Louis Pasteur MS 67	Little Neck	30
22	Arnav K	Ardsley Middle School	Ardsley	30
22	Azamat K	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	30
22	Josiah M	Russell Sage JHS 190	Forest Hills	30
22	Caitlin O	Johanna Perrin MS	Fairport	30
22	Gavin R	Mark Twain IS 239	Brooklyn	30
22	Zarni W	Ardsley Middle School	Ardsley	30
30	Nikita A	Big Apple Academy	Brooklyn	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded